
 

(P
ho

to
: B

er
ty 

- s
to

ck
.a

do
be

.co
m

 - 
69

68
71

30
_X

) 
(P

ho
to

: p
ing

pa
o 

- s
to

ck
.a

do
be

.co
m

 - 
16

45
19

04
1_

X)
 

Michael Speckenbach 

Publisher: 
Bowspirit Kids Group  
Michael Speckenbach 
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Whoever went through hell shall be able to be a kid again. 
(Photo: Shmel - stock.adobe.com - 73653740_X) 
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